1OREGON WIRE PRODUCTS www.oregonwireproducts.com 800.458.8344
2  WELCOME TO OWP www.oregonwireproducts.com 800.458.8344
Typical Wir e Gauge Options
Welcome to Oregon Wir e Products
Where ‘Your Vision is our Focus’! Since 1973, we’ve been a trusted American-Manufacturer specializing in:
 • CUSTOM FABRICATION & RETAIL POP DISPLAYS
 • BULK WIRE, BALING & CONSTRUCTION SUPPLIES
 • COMMERCIAL GROWERS (INDOOR & OUTDOOR) SUPPLIES

Looking for a custom
length or hook opening?
Ask your sales repre-
sentative for pricing and
minimum order quantities.
20
WREATH FRAMES & ACCESSORIES
 www.oregonwireproducts.com 800.458.8344
Wreath Frames & Accessories
WREATH RINGS
DOUBLE RING FLAT
Color: Plain or Green Coated
PRODUCT CODE SIZE CLIPS GAUGE QTY/BDL
60RID06 6” - 13 50
60RID08 8” - 13 50
60RID10 10” - 13 50
60RID12 12” - 12 50
60RID14 14” - 12 50
60RID16 16” - 11 50
60RID18 18” - 10 50
60RID20 20” - 10 25
60RID24 24” - 9 25
60RID30 30” - 8 10
60RID36 36” - 6 10
60RID42 42” - 5 10
60RID48 48” - .2500 5
60RID60 60” - .3125 1
60RID72 72” - .3750 1
60RID96 96” - .3750 1
SINGLE RING WITH HOLLY CLIPS
Color: Plain or Green Coated
PRODUCT CODE SIZE CLIPS GAUGE QTY/BDL
60RIY06 6” 6 12 25
60RIY08 8” 8 12 25
60RIY10 10” 10 12 25
60RIY12 12” 12 12 25
60RIY14 14” 14 12 25
60RIY16 16” 16 11 25
60RIY18 18” 18 10 25
21
WREATH FRAMES & ACCESSORIES
 www.oregonwireproducts.com 800.458.8344
Annual Wreath Frames &

  • Please refer to Hours of Operation section for current shipping / will
   call hours.
RETURN POLICY
  • Returned products are subject to a 20% Restocking Fee. Product
   and packaging must be in “as received” condition.
  • Custom products made to order are considered final and are not
   returnable items.
NOTE:
  All of the above mentioned ordering terms and conditions are firm, no
  exceptions will be made.
DOUBLE RING WITH CUPS
Color: Plain or Green Coated
PRODUCT CODE SIZE CLIPS GAUGE QTY/BDL
60RIDC06 6” 6 13 50
60RIDC08 8” 8 13 50
60RIDC10 10” 10 13 50
60RIDC12 12” 12 12 50
60RIDC14 14” 14 12 25
60RIDC16 16” 16 11 25
60RIDC18 18” 18 10 25
60RIDC20 20” 20 10 25
60RIDC24 24” 24 9 15
60RIDC30 30” 30 8 10
60RIDC36 36” 36 6 1
60RIDC42 42” 42 5 1
60RIDC48 48” 48 .2500 1
60RIDC60 60” 60 .3125 1
60RIDC72 72” 72 .3750 1
SINGLE RING WITH CLIPS
Color: Plain or Green Coated
PRODUCT CODE SIZE CLIPS GAUGE QTY/BDL
60RISC06 6” 6 13 25
60RISC08 8” 8 13 25
60RISC10 10” 10 13 25
60RISC12 12” 12 12 25
60RISC14 14” 14 12 25
60RISC16 16” 16 11 25
60RISC18 18” 18 10 25
60RISC20 20” 20 10 25
60RISC24 24” 24 9 15
60RISC30 30” 30 8 15
60RISC36 36” 36 6 1
60RISC48 48” 48 .2500 1
22 WREATH FRAMES & ACCESSORIES www.oregonwireproducts.com 800.458.8344
Wreath Frames & Accessories
SQUARES
Color: Plain or Green Coated
PRODUCT CODE SIZE CLIPS GAUGE QTY/BDL
DOUBLE FLAT
60RIQ08 8” - 13 25
60RIQ10 10” - 12 25
60RIQ12 12” - 12 25
60RIQ14 14” - 12 25
SINGLE W/ CLIPS
60RIQC08 8” 8 13 25
60RIQC10 10” 12 11 25
60RIQC12 12” 12 10 25
60RIQC14 14” 16 10 25
SINGLE SQUARE WITH CLIPSDOUBLE SQUARE FLAT
DOUBLE HEART WITH CLIPS
Color: Plain or Green Coated
PRODUCT CODE SIZE CLIPS GAUGE QTY/BDL
DOUBLE W/ CLIPS
60RIHDC06 6” 6 12 25
60RIHDC08 8” 8 12 25
60RIHDC10 10” 10 12 25
60RIHDC12 12” 12 12 25
60RIHDC14 14” 14 12 25
60RIHDC16 16” 16 12 25
60RIHDC18 18” 18 11 25
60RIHDC24 24” 24 11 25
DOUBLE HEART FLAT
Color: Plain or Green Coated
PRODUCT CODE SIZE CLIPS GAUGE QTY/BDL
DOUBLE FLAT
60RIHD04 4” - 12 25
60RIHD06 6” - 12 25
60RIHD08 8” - 12 25
60RIHD10 10”  - 12 25
60RIHD12 12” - 12 25
60RIHD14 14” - 12 25
60RIHD16 16” - 11 25
60RIHD18 18” - 11 25
60RIHD24 24” - 10 25
TAKE ADVANTAGE OF OUR EARLY ORDER DISCOUNTS FOR MAY & JUNE!
PAY AT TIME OF ORDER AND RECEIVE AN ADDITIONAL 5% DISCOUNT.
SPECIALITY FRAMES
23WREATH FRAMES & ACCESSORIES www.oregonwireproducts.com 800.458.8344
CANDY CANES
Colors: Plain or Green Coated
Specify Left or Right on candy canes w/clips.
PRODUCT CODE SIZE CLIPS GAUGE QTY/BDL
DOUBLE FLAT
60RICCD16 16” - 12 25
60RICCD25 25” - 10 25
DOUBLE W/ CLIPS
60RICCDC16 16” 9 10 25
60RICCDC25 25” 11 10 25
SINGLE W/ CLIPS
60RICCC16 6” 9 9 25
60RICCC25 25” 11 9 25
CROSSES
Colors: Plain or Green Coated
PRODUCT CODE SIZE CLIPS GAUGE QTY/BDL
DOUBLE FLAT
60RICRD16 16” X 11” - 12 25
60RICRD 26” X 20” - 12 25
DOUBLE W/ CLIPS
60RICRDC16 16” X 11” 10 12 25
60RICRDC 26” X 20” 14 12 25
SINGLE W/ CLIPS
60RICRC16 16” X 11” 9 9 25
60RICRC 26” X 20” 14 9 25
CHRISTMAS TREES
Colors: Plain or Green Coated
PRODUCT CODE SIZE CLIPS GAUGE QTY/BDL
DOUBLE FLAT
60RIT22 22” - 10 25
DOUBLE W/ CLIPS
60RITC22 22” 20 10 25
SNOWFLAKES
Colors: Plain or Green Coated
PRODUCT CODE SIZE CLIPS GAUGE QTY/BDL
DOUBLE FLAT
60RIFD20 20” - 12 25
60RIFD32 32” - 10 25
DOUBLE W/ CLIPS
60RIFDC20 20” 18 12 25
60RIFDC32 32” 24 10 25
SINGLE W/ CLIPS
60RIFSC20 20” 18 6 25
60RIFSC32 32” 24 6 25
DOUBLE FLAT
LEFT CANDY CANE
SINGLE WITH CLIPS
CHRISTMAS TREE DOUBLE FLAT

• Candy Canes
• Crosses
• Snowflakes
• Christmas Trees
• Charms / Swags
• Stars
• Living Wreaths
• Holiday Baskets
• Arches
24 WREATH FRAMES & ACCESSORIES www.oregonwireproducts.com 800.458.8344
CHARMS / SWAGS
Colors: Plain or Green Coated
PRODUCT CODE SIZE CLIPS GAUGE QTY/BDL
DOUBLE FLAT
60RICPD 26” - 12 25
60RICPD30 30” - 12 25
DOUBLE W/ CLIPS
60RICPDC 26” 8 12 25
SINGLE W/ CLIPS
60RICPC 26” 8 6 25
LIVING WREATH FRAMES
Colors: Plain or Green Coated
PRODUCT CODE SIZE CLIPS GAUGE QTY/BDL
60LWR14 14” - 8 & 11 10
60LWR20 20” - 8 & 11 10
ARCHES
Colors: Plain or Green Coated
PRODUCT CODE SIZE CLIPS GAUGE QTY/BDL
DOUBLE FLAT
60RIAD15 15” - 10 25
60RIAD24 24” - 10 25
DOUBLE W/ CLIPS
60RIADC15 15” 6 10 25
60RIADC24 24” 9 10 25
SINGLE W/ CLIPS
60RIASC15 15” 6 10 25
60RIASC24 24” 9 10 25
Wreath Frames & Accessories SPECIAL ORDER FRAMES (Advance Order Required)
25WREATH FRAMES & ACCESSORIES www.oregonwireproducts.com 800.458.8344
PRODUCT CODE SIZE CLIPS GAUGE QTY/BDL
HEARTS - SINGLE FLAT
60RIH04 4” - 12 25
60RIH06 6” - 12 25
60RIH08 8” - 12 25
60RIH10 10” - 12 25
60RIH12 12” - 11 25
60RIH14 14” - 10 25
60RIH16 16” - 9 25
60RIH18 18” - 6 25
60RIH24 24” - 4 25
HEARTS - SINGLE W/ CLIPS
60RIHC06 6” 6 12 25
60RIHC08 8” 8 12 25
60RIHC10 10” 10 12 25
60RIHC12 12” 12 12 25
60RIHC14 14” 14 12 25
60RIHC16 16” 16 12 25
60RIHC18 18” 18 11 25
60RIHC24 24” 24 11 25
MOSS RINGS - DOUBLE FLAT (2” SPACING)
60RIM12 12” - 12 25
60RIM14 14” - 12 25
60RIM16 16” - 11 25
60RIM20 20” - 10 25
GRAVE BLANKETS - DOUBLE FLAT
60GB18X11.5 18”  X 11½”  - 10 25
60GB25X16 25” X 16”  - 10 25
PRODUCT CODE SIZE CLIPS GAUGE QTY/BDL
RECTANGLES - DOUBLE FLAT
60RIRD8X6 8” X 6” - 13 25
60RIRD10X8 10” X 8” - 13 25
60RIRD12X10 12” X 10” - 12 25
60RIRD14X12 14” X 12” - 12 25
60RIRD18X12 18” X 12” - 12 25
RECTANGLES - SINGLE W/ CLIPS
60RIRC8X6 8” X 6” 8 13 25
60RIRC10X8 10” X 8” 10 13 25
60RIRC12X10 12” X 10” 12 12 25
60RIRC14X12 14” X 12” 14 12 25
OVALS - DOUBLE FLAT
60RIOD08 8” - 13 25
60RIOD10 10” - 13 25
60RIOD12 12” - 12 25
60RIOD14 14” - 12 25
OVALS - SINGLE W/ CLIPS
60RIOC08 8” 8 12 25
60RIOC10 10” 10 12 25
60RIOC12 12” 12 11 25
60RIOC14 14” 14 10 25
PINE CONE RINGS - DOUBLE FLAT (1” SPACING)
60RIP10 10” - 12 25
60RIP12 12” - 12 25
60RIP14 14” - 12 25
60RIP16 16” - 11 25
60RIP18 18” - 10 25
60RIP20 20” - 10 25
HEART - SINGLE FLAT HEART - SINGLE W/ CLIPS
OVAL - DOUBLE FLAT OVAL - SINGLE W/ CLIPS PINE CONE RING - DOUBLE
FLAT (1” SPACING)
RECTANGLE - SINGLE

75BTB 16GA X 6 ½” BLACK
75BTB 16GA X 8” BLACK
75BTB 16GA X 9” BLACK
75BTB 16GA X 10” BLACK
75BTB 16GA X 12” BLACK
75BTB 17GA X 6 ½” BLACK
75BTB 17GA X 8” BLACK
75BTB 18GA X 4” BLACK
75BTB 18GA X 6 ½” BLACK
75BTB 18GA X 9” BLACK
75BTG 18GA X 6 ½” GREEN PVC
75BTG 18GA X 8” GREEN PVC
WREATH SHIPPING BOX
White corrugated cardboard - top load
PRODUCT CODE SIZE QTY/BDL
95FLSB18 18” X 18” X 6” 25
95FLSB23 23” X 23” X 6” 15
TAKE ADVANTAGE OF OUR EARLY ORDER DISCOUNTS FOR MAY & JUNE!
PAY AT TIME OF ORDER AND RECEIVE AN ADDITIONAL 5% DISCOUNT.
TABLE/BENCH
SHORT EXTENSIONS (2)
LONG EXTENSIONS (2)
FOOT PEDAL
CLEVIS PIN
SPRING
FOOT PEDAL MOUNTING
ANGLE BRACKET
MAIN FRAME
27WREATH FRAMES & ACCESSORIES www.oregonwireproducts.com 800.458.8344
CUT FLORIST WIRE*
Color: Green
*Packaged in 12 lb boxes, 4 boxes per case
PRODUCT CODE SIZE PIECE/BX
95FWG20X12 20GA X 12” 3,715
95FWG22X12 22GA X 12” 5,501
95FWG20X18 20GA X 18” 2,477
95FWG22X18 22GA X 18” 3,667
95FWG24X18 24GA X 18” 5,670
95FWG20X24 20GA X 24” 1,860
95FWG22X24 22GA X 24” 2,750
WRAPPING & GARLAND WIRE
Color: Green
PRODUCT CODE GAUGE WEIGHT QTY/BDL
½ LB SPOOLS - SOLD IN BAGS OF 10
95FSWG20-½BG 20 ½ LB 10
95FSWG22-½BG 22 ½ LB 10
95FSWG24-½BG 24 ½ LB 10
5 LB SPOOLS
95FSWG20/5P 20 5 LB 1
95FSWG22/5P 22 5 LB 1
95FSWG24/5P 24 5 LB 1
95FSWG26/5P 26 5 LB 1
35 LB SPOOLS
95FSWG18/35P 18 35 LB 1
95FSWG20/35P 20 35 LB 1
95FSWG22/35P 22 35 LB 1
WREATH MACHINE
Discover a way to increase production
and lower the cost of making wreaths
with Oregon Wire’s “Wreath Machine.”

• Pistol Grip Twisters
½ LB. SPOOL
28 WREATH FRAMES & ACCESSORIES www.oregonwireproducts.com 800.458.8344
Wreath Frames & Accessories
RED VELVET 1 ½” OR 2 5/8”
RIBBON W/ CUT EDGE
RED VELVET 2 5/8”
RIBBON W/ GOLD EDGE
TARTAN (PLAID) 2 5/8”
RIBBON W/ WIRE EDGE
RIBBON
All ribbon is waterproof and sold by the spool
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION QTY/BDL
VELVET
95FLRWV1 5/100 RED, CUT EDGE 1 ½” X 100 YD
95FLRWV40100 RED, CUT EDGE 2 ⅝” X 100 YD
95FLRWV40100GW RED, GOLD WIRE EDGE 2 ⅝” X 100 YD
TARTAN (PLAID)
95RBTR2 RED/GREEN SONIC WIRE EDGE 2 ⅝” X 50 YD
RIBBON
TAKE ADVANTAGE OF OUR EARLY ORDER DISCOUNTS FOR MAY & JUNE!